
                      

CLASSIFICA MIGLIOR ATLETA

NOME COGNOME ETA’ CAT BW BSQ BTR BDIP TOTALE WILKS

1 ANDREA DATTOLA 93 88,4 250 90 120 460 296,4

2 TONY D'AGOSTINO 83 79,1 245 85 100 430 295,68

3 LUCA ROMANO 74 73,8 235 76 92,5 403,5 290,8

4 MATTEO CERBONE 83 78,4 230 70 105 405 280,1

5 SIMONE MOTTA 74 72,6 190 75,5 111 376,5 274,57

6 GIOVANNI LATEGANA 93 90,2 235 70 115 420 267,82

7 FEDERICO NARDELLA 74 70,3 190 67,5 95 352,5 263,3

8 SAMUELE CALANNA 66 65,5 167,5 62,5 100 330 260,75

9 ANDREA MANTELLO 66 64,7 142,5 75 105 322,5 257,45

10 GIUSEPPE DEL GRANDE CENTI 74 72,6 180 72,5 95 347,5 253,42

11 EMANUELE PALILLA 93 86,4 212,5 72,5 102,5 387,5 252,79

12 FEDERICO IMPAGLIAZZO Junior 66 65,5 178 60 80 318 251,26

13 DIEGO MACRI 83 74,8 140 87,5 122,5 350 249,86

14 ALESSIO FORTUNA 66 64,5 137,5 81,5 92,5 311,5 249,32
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15 CHRISTIAN DAVID WIN QUISPE 74 73,1 170 70 100 340 246,72

16 GIOVANNI FABRIZIO DI STEFANO 83 80,7 200 61,25 100 361,25 245,28

17 RICCARDO CUDA Junior 74 72,6 157,5 70 102,5 330 240,66

18 RAFFAELLO GIAMMICHELE 74 66,1 170 45 90 305 239,19

19 ALBERTO DANIELETTO Junior 74 72,7 185 62,5 80 327,5 238,59

20 MARCO BUNGARO 93+ 94,9 212,5 57,5 112,5 382,5 238,04

21 RICCARDO TOMASINI Senior 83 82,6 172,5 77,5 100 350 234,3

22 RUBEN CASTELLI 74 70,2 150 70 92,5 312,5 233,67

23 ANTONINO ANDREA PENSABENE Senior 83 80,8 155 77,5 110 342,5 232,37

24 DAVIDE DELLA VOLPE Senior 93+ 93,1 205 75 90 370 232,31

25 DAVIDE DE SALVO Senior 83 76,6 175 70 85 330 231,77

26 TIZIANO BOZZI Junior 66 64,4 165 50 72,5 287,5 230,41

27 GAETANO CHIANELLO 83 79 172,5 57,5 100 330 227,1

28 FEDERICO LEUZZI 74 69,5 180 45 70 295 222,29

29 DAVIDE GARGARO Junior 93 91 180 65 100 345 219,03

30 FRANCESCO CONVERTINI Senior 83 80,5 177,5 60 82,5 320 217,61

31 GABRIELE ROSIELLO 74 71,1 160 50 75 285 211,07

32 GUIDO MOSCHELLA 66 64,7 147,5 37,5 77,5 262,5 209,55

33 TOMMASO RONCHETTI 59 51,4 100 42,5 57,5 200 198,67

34 FILIPPO BELLAMOLI 83 80,6 157,5 47,5 80 285 193,66
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35 MATTIA CODO Junior 66 64,6 117,5 50 62,5 230 183,85

36 ALESSANDRO SALTIMBANCO 74 69,3 110 67,5 62,5 240 181,25

37 EMANUELE COLUZZI 59 56,6 90 42,5 58 190,5 171,63

38 GIULIO CECCARELLI 83 82,3 167,5 35 47,5 250 167,72

39 JHONNY STEFANO SUAREZ FAIARDO 66 64,2 95 42,5 60 197,5 158,7

40 ALESSANDRO ZITO 74 72 100 45 62,5 207,5 152,24
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CLASSIFICA CAT. MASCHILE 

-59

NOME COGNOME ETA’ CAT BW BSQ BTR BDIP TOTALE WILKS

1 TOMMASO RONCHETTI 59 51,4 100 RI SJ 42,5 57,5 200 RI TOT  SJ 198,67

2 EMANUELE COLUZZI 59 56,6 90 42,5 58 RI SJ 190,5 171,63

-66

NOME COGNOME ETA’ CAT BW BSQ BTR BDIP TOTALE WILKS

1 SAMUELE CALANNA 66 65,5 167,5 62,5 100 330 260,75

2 ANDREA MANTELLO 66 64,7 142,5 75 105 322,5 257,45

3 FEDERICO IMPAGLIAZZO 66 65,5 178 RI J 60 80 318 RI TOT J 251,26

4 ALESSIO FORTUNA 66 64,5 137,5 81,5 RI J,S 92,5 RI J 311,5 249,32

5 TIZIANO BOZZI Junior 66 64,4 165 50 72,5 287,5 230,41

6 GUIDO MOSCHELLA 66 64,7 147,5 37,5 77,5 262,5 209,55

7 MATTIA CODO Junior 66 64,6 117,5 50 62,5 230 183,85

8 JHONNY STEFANO SUAREZ FAIARDO 66 64,2 95 42,5 60 197,5 158,7
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-74

NOME COGNOME ETA’ CAT BW BSQ BTR BDIP TOTALE WILKS

1 LUCA ROMANO 74 73,8 235 RI J,S 76 RI J,S 92,5 403,5 R TOT J,S 290,8

2 SIMONE MOTTA 74 72,6 190 75,5 111 RI S 376,5 274,57

3 FEDERICO NARDELLA 74 70,3 190 67,5 95 352,5 263,3

4 GIUSEPPE DEL GRANDE CENTI 74 72,6 180 72,5 95 347,5 253,42

5 CHRISTIAN DAVID WIN QUISPE Senior 74 73,1 170 70 100 340 246,72

6 RICCARDO CUDA Junior 74 72,6 157,5 70 102,5 330 240,66

7 ALBERTO DANIELETTO Junior 74 72,7 185 62,5 80 327,5 238,59

8 RUBEN CASTELLI 74 70,2 150 70 92,5 312,5 233,67

9 RAFFAELLO GIAMMICHELE Senior 74 66,1 170 45 90 305 239,19

10 FEDERICO LEUZZI 74 69,5 180 45 70 295 222,29

11 GABRIELE ROSIELLO 74 71,1 160 50 75 285 211,07

12 ALESSANDRO SALTIMBANCO Junior 74 69,3 110 67,5 62,5 240 181,25

13 ALESSANDRO ZITO 74 72 100 45 62,5 207,5 152,24
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-83

NOME COGNOME ETA’ CAT BW BSQ BTR BDIP TOTALE WILKS

1 TONY D'AGOSTINO 83 79,1 245 RI J 85 100 430 RI TOT J,S 295,68

2 MATTEO CERBONE Junior 83 78,4 230 70 105 405 280,1

4 GIOVANNI FABRIZIO DI STEFANO Senior 83 80,7 200 61,25 100 361,25 245,28

3 DIEGO MACRI 83 74,8 140 87,5 RI J,S 122,5 350 249,86

5 RICCARDO TOMASINI Senior 83 82,6 172,5 77,5 100 350 234,3

6 ANTONINO ANDREA PENSABENE 83 80,8 155 77,5 110 342,5 232,37

7 DAVIDE DE SALVO Senior 83 76,6 175 70 85 330 231,77

8 GAETANO CHIANELLO Senior 83 79 172,5 57,5 100 330 227,1

9 FRANCESCO CONVERTINI Senior 83 80,5 177,5 60 82,5 320 217,61

10 FILIPPO BELLAMOLI 83 80,6 157,5 47,5 80 285 193,66

11 GIULIO CECCARELLI Junior 83 82,3 167,5 35 47,5 250 167,72

-93

NOME COGNOME ETA’ CAT BW BSQ BTR BDIP TOTALE WILKS

1 ANDREA DATTOLA 93 88,4 250 90 RI J,S 120 460 RI TOT J,S 296,4
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2 GIOVANNI LATEGANA 93 90,2 235 70 115 420 267,82

3 EMANUELE PALILLA 93 86,4 212,5 72,5 102,5 387,5 252,79

4 DAVIDE GARGARO 93 91 180 65 100 345 219,03

93

NOME COGNOME ETA’ CAT BW BSQ BTR BDIP TOTALE WILKS

1 MARCO BUNGARO 93+ 94,9 212,5 57,5 112,5 382,5 238,04

2 DAVIDE DELLA VOLPE 93+ 93,1 205 75 90 370 232,31
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